Werrington e Millfield e City Centre ¢ The Ortons

citi )

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Sch
Werrington Green 0605 0755 0805 0815 1455 1505
Werrington Centre 0608 0758 0808 0818 1458 1508
Werrington Twelvetrees Ave 0612 0802 0812 0822 1502 1512
Walton Corfe Ave 0620 E 0810 0820 0830 :; 1510 1520 1525
Paston Lane 0625 A 0815 0825 0835 = 1515 1525 1530
Millfield Bus Depot 0545 0555 0605 0615 0625 0635 .é 0825 0835 0845 'E 1525 1535 1540
City Centre Queensgate arrive 0556 0606 0616 0626 0636 0646 P~ 0836 0846 0856 = 1536 1546 1551
depart bay 3 0601 0611 0621 0631 0641 0651 E, 0841 0851 0901 E; 1541 1541 1551
Woodston Bakers Lane 0606 0616 0626 0636 0646 0656 % 0846 0856 0906 % 1546 1546 1556
Orton Malborne The Eldern 0611 0621 0631 0641 0651 0701 A 0851 0901 0911 e 1551 1551 1601
Orton Centre 0618 0628 0638 0648 0658 0708 =l 0858 0908 0918 el 1558 1558 1608
Orton Southgate Stapledon Rd 0620 0630 0640 0650 0700 0710 0900 'V v v v
Orton Southgate RNIB 0626 0636 0646 0656 0706 0716 0906 |V v v v
Orton Wistow Ferryview 0633 0643 0653 0703 0713 0723 0913 0913 0923 1603 1613
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)
Werrington Green 1515 1635 1645 1655 1705 1715 1725 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1825 1835
Werrington Centre 1518 1638 1648 1658 1708 1718 1728 1738 1748 1758 1808 1818 1828 1838
Werrington Twelvetrees Ave 1522 =3 1642 1652 1702 1712 1722 1732 1742 1752 1802 1812 1822 1832 1842
Walton Corfe Ave 1530 B 1650 1700 1710 1720 1730 1740 1750 1800 1810 1819 1829 1839 1849
Paston Lane 1535 =l 1655 1705 1715 1725 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1824 1834 1844 1854
Millfield Bus Depot 1545 g 1705 1715 1725 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1825 1831 1841 1851 1901
City Centre Queensgate arrive 1556 j 1716 1726 1736 1746 1756 1806 1816 1826 1842 1912
depart bay 3 1601 ol 1721 1731 1741 1751 1801 1811 1821 1831 1845 1915
Woodston Bakers Lane 1606 = 1726 1736 1746 1756 1806 1816 1826 1836 1850 1920
Orton Malborne The Eldern 1611 :5’ 1731 1741 1751 1801 1811 1821 1831 1841 1855 1925
Orton Centre 1618 1738 1748 1758 1808 1818 1828 1838 1848 1902 1932
Orton Wistow Ferryview 1623 1743 1753 1803 1813 1823 1833 1843 1853 1907 1937

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)

Werrington Green
Werrington Centre

Werrington Twelvetrees Ave

Walton Corfe Ave
Paston Lane
Millfield Bus Depot

City Centre Queensgate arrive
depart bay 3

Woodston Bakers Lane

Orton Malborne The Eldern

Orton Centre

Orton Wistow Ferryview

1855
1858
1902
1909
1914
1921

1905
1908
1912
1919
1924
1931
1942
1945
1950
1955
2002
2007

1935
1938
1942
1949
1954
2001
2012
2015
2020
2025
2032
2037

2005
2008
2012
2019
2024
2031

2035
2038
2042
2049
2054
2101
2112
2115
2120
2125
2132
2137

2135
2138
2142
2149
2154
2201
2212
2215
2220
2225
2232
2237

2235
2238
2242
2249
2254
2301
2312
2315
2320
2325
2332
2337

2335
2338
2342
2349
2354
0001

SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Werrington Green
Werrington Centre

Werrington Twelvetrees Ave

Walton Corfe Ave
Paston Lane
Millfield Bus Depot

City Centre Queensgate arrive
depart bay 3

Woodston Bakers Lane

Orton Malborne The Eldern

Orton Centre

Orton Wistow Ferryview

Sch - bus runs School days only

0615
0626
0631
0636
0641
0648
0653

0635
0646
0651
0656
0701
0708
0713

0645
0656
0701
0706
0711
0718
0723

0655
0706
0711
0716
0721
0728
0733

0705
0716
0721
0726
0731
0738
0743

0715
0726
0731
0736
0741
0748
0753

0655
0658
0702
0710
0715
0725
0736
0741
0746
0751
0758
0803

0735
0746
0751
0756
0801
0808
0813

0715
0718
0722
0730
0735
0745
0756
0801
0806
0811
0818
0823

0755
0806
0811
0816
0821
0828
0833

0735
0738
0742
0750
0755
0805
0816
0821
0826
0831
0838
0843

0745
0748
0752
0800
0805
0815
0826
0831
0836
0841
0848
0853

0755
0758
0802
0810
0815
0825
0836
0841
0846
0851
0858
0903

0805
0808
0812
0820
0825
0835
0846
0851
0856
0901
0908
0913

0815
0818
0822
0830
0835
0845
0856
0901
0906
0911
0918
0923



SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)

Werrington Green 0825 1705 1715 1725 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1825 1835 1855 1905 1935
Werrington Centre 0828 1708 1718 1728 1738 1748 1758 1808 1818 1828 1838 1858 1908 1938
Werrington Twelvetrees Ave 0832 1712 1722 1732 1742 1752 1802 1812 1822 1832 1842 1902 1912 1942
Walton Corfe Ave 0840 1720 1730 1740 1750 1800 1810 1819 1829 1839 1849 1909 1919 1949
Paston Lane 0845 1725 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1824 1834 1844 1854 1914 1924 1954
Millfield Bus Depot 0855 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1825 1831 1841 1851 1901 1921 1931 2001

1746 1756 1806 1816 1826 1842 1912 1942 2012
1751 1801 1811 1821 1831 1845 1915 1945 2015

City Centre Queensgate arrive 0906
depart bay 3 0911
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Woodston Bakers Lane 0916 1756 1806 1816 1826 1836 1850 1920 1950 2020
Orton Malborne The Eldern 0921 1801 1811 1821 1831 1841 1855 1925 1955 2025
Orton Centre 0928 1808 1818 1828 1838 1848 1902 1932 2002 2032
Orton Wistow Ferryview 0933 1813 1823 1833 1843 1853 1907 1937 2007 2037

SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)

Werrington Green 2005 2035 2135 2235 2335
Werrington Centre 2008 2038 2138 2238 2338
Werrington Twelvetrees Ave 2012 2042 2142 2242 2342
Walton Corfe Ave 2019 2049 2149 2249 2349
Paston Lane 2024 2054 2154 2254 2354
Millfield Bus Depot 2031 2101 2201 2301 0001
City Centre Queensgate arrive 2112 2212 2312

depart bay 3 2115 2215 2315
Woodston Bakers Lane 2120 2220 2320
Orton Malborne The Eldern 2125 2225 2325
Orton Centre 2132 2232 2332
Orton Wistow Ferryview 2137 2237 2337

SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Werrington Green 0905 0935 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 2235 2335
Werrington Centre 0908 0938 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738 2238 2338
Werrington Twelvetrees Ave 0912 0942 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 2242 2342
Walton Corfe Ave 0919 0949 1549 1619 1649 1719 1749 2249 2349
Paston Lane 0924 0954 1554 1624 1654 1724 1754 2254 2354
Millfield Bus Depot 0931 1001 1601 1631 1701 1731 1801 2301 0001

1612 1642 1712 1812 2312

City Centre Queensgate arrive 0942 1012
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depart bay 3 0945 1015 1615 1645 1715 1815 2315
Woodston Bakers Lane 0950 1020 1620 1650 1720 1820 2320
Orton Malborne The Eldern 0955 1025 1625 1655 1725 1825 2325
Orton Centre 1002 1032 1632 1702 1732 1832 2332
Orton Wistow Ferryview 1007 1037 1637 1707 1737 1837 2337

This timetable starts 5th January 2014




The Ortons e City Centre « Millfield « Werrington C[t[o

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

1725 1735
1730 1740
1740 1750
1746 1756
1754 1804
1800 1810
1810 1820

Orton Wistow Ferryview
Orton Southgate Stapledon Rd
Orton Southgate RNIB

Orton Centre

Orton Malborne The Eldern
Woodston Bakers Lane

City Centre Queensgate arrive

1605 1615
v 1610 1620
v 1620 1630

1616 1626 1636

1624 1634 1644

1630 1640 1650

1640 1650 1700

then every 10 mins until
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depart bay 14 1645 1655 1705 1815 1825
Millfield Bus Depot 0603 0613 0623 0633 0643 0653 1653 1703 1713 1823 1833
Paston Lane 0606 0616 0626 0636 0646 0656 1656 1706 1716 1826
Walton Corfe Ave 0612 0622 0632 0642 0652 0702 1702 1712 1722 1832
Werrington Green 0615 0625 0635 0645 0655 0705 1705 1715 1725 1835
Werrington Centre 0618 0628 0638 0648 0658 0708 1708 1718 1728 1838
Werrington Twelvetrees Ave 0622 0632 0642 0652 0702 0712 1712 1722 1732 1842

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)

Orton Wistow Ferryview 1755 1805 1815 1835 1855 1909 1939 2039 2139 2239 2339
Orton Centre 1806 1816 1826 1846 1906 1920 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350
Orton Malborne The Eldern 1814 1824 1834 1854 1914 1928 1958 2058 2158 2258 2358
Woodston Bakers Lane 1820 1830 1840 1900 1920 1934 2004 2104 2204 2304 0004

City Centre Queensgate arrive 1830 1840 1850 1910 1930 1942 2012 2112 2212 2312 0012
depart bay 14 1835 1845 1855 1915 1935 1945 2015 2115 2215 2315 0015

Millfield Bus Depot 1843 1853 1903 1923 1943 1953 2023 2123 2223 2323 0023
Paston Lane 1846 1856 1926 1956 2026 2126 2226 2326
Walton Corfe Ave 1852 1902 1932 2002 2032 2132 2232 2332
Werrington Green 1855 1905 1935 2005 2035 2135 2235 2335
Werrington Centre 1858 1908 1938 2008 2038 2138 2238 2338
Werrington Twelvetrees Ave 1902 1912 1942 2012 2042 2142 2242 2342

SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

R

Orton Wistow Ferryview 0615 0635 0655 0715 0725 0735 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815
Orton Centre 0626 0646 0706 0726 0736 0746 1746 1756 1806 1816 1826
Orton Malborne The Eldern 0634 0654 0714 0734 0744 0754 = 1754 1804 1814 1824 1834
Woodston Bakers Lane 0640 0700 0720 0740 0750 0800 =R 1800 1810 1820 1830 1840
City Centre Queensgate arrive 0650 0710 0730 0750 0800 0810 =B 1310 1820 1830 1840 1850

depart bay 14 0655 0715 0735 0755 0805 0815 g 1815 1825 1835 1845 1855
Millfield Bus Depot 0643 0703 0723 0733 0743 0753 0803 0813 0823 ) 1823 1833 1843 1853 1903
Paston Lane 0646 0706 0726 0736 0746 0756 0806 0816 0826 § 1826 1846 1856
Walton Corfe Ave 0652 0712 0732 0742 0752 0802 0812 0822 0832 % 1832 1852 1902
Werrington Green 0655 0715 0735 0745 0755 0805 0815 0825 0835 F= 1835 1855 1905
Werrington Centre 0658 0718 0738 0748 0758 0808 0818 0828 0838 1838 1858 1908
Werrington Twelvetrees Ave 0702 0722 0742 0752 0802 0812 0822 0832 0842 1842 1902 1912

SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)

Orton Wistow Ferryview 1835 1855 1909 1939 2039 2139 2239 2339
Orton Centre 1846 1906 1920 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350
Orton Malborne The Eldern 1854 1914 1928 1958 2058 2158 2258 2358
Woodston Bakers Lane 1900 1920 1934 2004 2104 2204 2304 0004

City Centre Queensgate arrive 1910 1930 1942 2012 2112 2212 2312 0012
depart bay 14 1915 1935 1945 2015 2115 2215 2315 0015

Millfield Bus Depot 1923 1943 1953 2023 2123 2223 2323 0023
Paston Lane 1926 1956 2026 2126 2226 2326
Walton Corfe Ave 1932 2002 2032 2132 2232 2332
Werrington Green 1935 2005 2035 2135 2235 2335
Werrington Centre 1938 2008 2038 2138 2238 2338
Werrington Twelvetrees Ave 1942 2012 2042 2142 2242 2342

R - bus calls at the rail station @) at 0644



SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Orton Wistow Ferryview 0909 0939 1609 1639 2239 2339
Orton Centre 0920 0950 1620 1650 2250 2350
Orton Malborne The Eldern 0928 0958 = | 1628 1658 2258 2358
Woodston Bakers Lane 0934 1004 § 1634 1704 | = 2304 0004
City Centre Queensgate arrive 0942 1012 = 1642 1712 = 2312 0012
depart bay 14 0945 1015 E 1645 1715 = | 2315 0015
Millfield Bus Depot 0853 0923 0953 1023 % 1653 1723 _§ 2323 0023
Paston Lane 0856 0926 0956 1026 < 1656 1726 5| 2326
Walton Corfe Ave 0902 0932 1002 1032 = 1702 1732 =0 2332
Werrington Green 0905 0935 1005 1035 :EJ 1705 1735 2335
Werrington Centre 0908 0938 1008 1038 1708 1738 2338
Werrington Twelvetrees Ave 0912 0942 1012 1042 1712 1742 2342

This timetable starts 5th January 2014




